

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1807/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2003 in WP No. 4161/2002 of  
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

BHEL WORKERS UNION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 2771 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 4165 of 2004

(With c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 4166 of 2004

(With c/delay in filing SLP)

(With office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 4167 of 2004

(With c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 482 of 2004

(With office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 9307 of 2004

(With c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Date: 13/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.Guru Krishna,adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. S.Borthakur,adv.

Mr.Manish Kumar,adv.for

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra

-2-

Mr.Barun K.Sinha,adv.

Ms.Pratibha Sinha,adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar,adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr.Devendra Singh,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Tag with SLP(C)Nos. ....CC.1642/2004, etc.

(Suman Wadhwa)

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

Court Master